Eulachtal, Pegel E 331 Stadttheater, Gemeinde Winterthur

GRUNDWASSERSTANDE Koordinaten: 2'697'120.0 / 1'262'011.8 OK Terrain: 440.67 m .M. OK Rohr: 441.73 m (.M.
2018 JAN FEB MAR APR MAI JUN JuL AUG SEP OKT NOV DEZ
1| -42040| -421.31| 421.98| +421.84| +421.42| +420.92| +420.53| +420.21| +419.93| +419.76| +419.60| 419.47| 1
2| 42042| 42136| 421.98| 421.83| 421.41| 42091| 420.51| 42020 419.93| 419.76| 419.60| 41947 2
3| 42043| 421.40| 421.99| 421.82| 421.39| 420.89| 42050| 420.19| 419.92| 419.75| 41959 41946 3
4| 42045| 421.44| 421.99| 421.81| 421.37| 420.88| 420.49| 420.18| 419.91| 419.75| 41959 41946 4
5| 42047| 421.48| 422.00| 421.79| 421.36| 420.86| 420.48| 420.17| 419.91| 419.74| 41958 419.46| 5
6 42049 | 421.52| +422.01| 421.78| 421.34| 420.85| 42047 420.16| 419.90| 419.74] 41958 41945 6
7| 42051| 42155| 422.00| 421.77| 421.33| 420.83| 420.46| 420.16| 419.89| 419.73| 419.58| 41945 7
8 420.53| 421.58| 422.00| 421.76| 421.31| 420.82| 420.45| 420.15| 419.89| 419.73| 419.57| 41945 8
9| 42055| 421.62| 422.00| 421.75| 42130 420.80| 420.44| 420.14| 419.88| 419.72| 419.57| 41944 9
10| 42057| 421.65| 422.00| 421.74| 421.28| 420.79| 420.43| 420.13| 419.87| 419.72| 41956 419.44| 10
1 420.60| 421.68| 422.01| 42172 421.26| 420.77| 42042| 420.12| 419.87| 419.71| 419.56| 419.44| 11
T, ittel 12 420.62| 42170 422.00( 421.71| 421.24| 420.76| 42041| 420.11 419.86| 419.71| 419.56| 419.44| 12
‘agesmitte 13| 42065| 421.73| 421.99| 421.69| 421.23| 420.74| 42040| 42010 419.86| 419.70| 419.55| 419.44| 13
inm .M. 14 420.68| 421.75| 421.99| 421.68| 421.21| 420.73| 420.39| 420.09| 419.85| 419.70| 419.55| 419.43| 14
— Minimum 15| 420.71| 421.77| 421.99| 421.67| 421.19| 420.72| 420.38| 420.08| 419.84| 419.69| 419.54| -419.43| 15
. 16| 420.74| 421.79| 421.98| 421.65| 421.17| 420.70| 420.37| 420.07| 419.84| 419.69| 41954 419.43| 16
+ Maximum 17| 420.76| 421.81| 421.98| 421.63| 421.16| 420.69| 420.36| 420.07| 419.83| 419.68| 41954 419.43| 17
18 420.79| 421.83| 42197 421.62| 421.14| 420.68| 420.35| 420.06| 419.83| 419.68| 419.53| 419.44| 18
19 420.82| 421.85| 421.96| 421.61| 421.12| 420.67| 420.34| 420.05| 419.82| 419.67| 419.53| 419.44| 19
20| 420.84| 421.86| 421.95| 42159| 421.11| 420.65| 420.33| 420.04| 419.82| 419.67| 41952 419.44| 20
21| 420.87| 421.88| 421.94| 42158| 421.09| 420.64| 420.32| 420.03| 419.81| 419.66| 41952 419.44| 21
22| 42090 421.89| 421.93| 42156 421.08| 420.63| 420.31| 420.02| 419.80| 419.66| 419.51| 419.44| 22
23| 420.93| 42191| 42193| 42155| 421.06| 420.62| 420.30| 420.02| 419.80| 419.65| 41951| 419.44| 23
24 42096 | 421.92| 421.93| 42153| 421.04| 420.61| 420.29| 420.01| 419.79| 419.64| 41950| 419.45| 24
25| 421.00| 421.93| 421.92| 42152| 421.03| 42059| 420.28| 420.00| 419.79| 419.64| 41950 419.45| 25
26 421.04| 421.94| 42190| 42150 421.01| 42058 420.27| 419.99| 419.78| 419.64| 419.50| 419.45| 26
27| 421.08| 421.95| 421.89| 421.49| 421.00| 420.57| 42026 419.98| 419.78| 419.63| 419.49| 419.46| 27
28| 421.12| +421.96| 421.88| 421.47| 420.98| 420.56| 420.25| 419.97| 419.77| 419.62| 419.49| 419.47| 28
29| 42117 421.87| 42146| 42097| 42055| 420.24| 419.96| 419.77| 419.62| 419.48| 419.48| 29
30| 42122 421.86| -421.44| 420.95| -420.54| 420.23| 419.95| -419.77| 419.61| -419.48| 419.48| 30
31| +421.27 -421.85 -420.94 -420.22| -419.94 -419.61 +419.49| 31
Monatsmittel 420.76 | 421.72| +421.96| 421.65| 421.18| 420.72| 420.37| 420.08| 419.84| 419.69| 419.54| -419.45
Spitze 421.29| 42197| +422.01| 421.84| 421.43| 420.93| 42053 420.22| 419.94| 419.76| 419.61| 419.50
Tag 31. 28. 6. 1. 1 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 3L
Jahreswerte Mittel: 420.57 Minimum: 419.43 (16.12.) Spitze: 422.01 (06.03.) Amplitude: 2.58
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JAN FEB MAR APR MAI JUN JUL AUG SEP OKT NOV DEZ
1983 - 2018 JAN FEB MAR APR MAI JUN JUL AUG SEP OKT NOV DEZ
Monatsmittel 420.62| 420.82| 420.96| 421.08| 421.15| +421.19| 421.12| 420.94| 420.75| 420.57| 420.45| -420.43
Minimum (m @.M.) 419.48| 419.38| 419.36| 419.39| 419.58| 419.62| 419.55| 419.32| 419.20| -419.18| 419.26| 419.35
Jahr 2016 2005 2005 2005 2005 1997 1998 1998 1998 1998 2003 2003
Spitze (m 0.M.) 42290 42290 422.85| 42297 422.95| 423.05| +423.07| 42281| 42222 421.69| 421.69| 42231
Jahr 2013 2013 2013 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 2016 2016 2012 2012
max. Amplitude (m) 0.90 0.96 0.91 +1.42 0.68 0.80 1.35 0.69 0.70 0.64 0.91 0.92
Jahr 2018 1995 1999 2006 2015 2016 1998 1995 1995 2016 2014 1992
Periodenwerte Mittel: 420.84 Minimum: 419.18 (03.10.1998) Spitze: 423.07 (03.07.1995) Amplitude: 3.89
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Auswertung: Dr. Heinrich Jackli AG, www.jaeckli.ch




